Rate Component  Units
INSIDE CITY
Billing Charge
Quarterly $/Mont
Accounts h
Monthly Accounts $/Mont
h
Commodity
Charge
Operation & $/CCF
Maintenance
Charge
Capital Charge $/CCF

Sewer Maintenance $/CCF

Charge

Industry Specific $/CCF
Charge

Total Commodity  $/CCF
Charge

Wet Weather $/ERU/
Charge Month

Extra Strength Surcharge

Extra Strength ~ $/lb
BOD

Extra Strength  $/lb
SS

Extra Strength  $/lb
TKN

OUTSIDE CITY
Billing Charge
Quarterly $/Mont
Accounts h
Monthly Accounts $/Mont
h

Commodity

2010 2011
Rates Rates
Stand Standard Extra Strength| Stan Standard Extra
ard dard Strength
Stren Strength Industrial Stren Strength Industria
gth gth |
User Industrial User User Industria User
User | User
$3.28 $3.28 $3.28 $3.48 $3.48 $3.48
$9.85 $9.85 $9.85 $10.4  $10.44 $10.44
4
$1.38 $1.38 $1.38 $1.46 $1.46 $1.46
$1.58 $1.58 $1.58 $1.67 $1.67 $1.67
$6-42 $6-42 $6-42 $0.45 $0.45 $0.45
$0:25 $0:25 $0.27 $0.27
$3.38 $3.63 $3.63 $3.58 $3.85 $3.85
$2.78 $2.78 $2.78 $2.95 $2.95 $2.95
$0:66 $0.66
$0:40 $0.40
$0.82 $0.82
$3.28 $3.28 $3.28 $3.48 $3.48 $3.48
$9-85 $9-85 $9-85 $10.4  $10.44 $10.44
4




Charge

Operation & $/CCF
Maintenance

Charge

Capital Charge $/CCF
Sewer Maintenance $/CCF
Charge

Industry Specific $/CCF
Charge

Total Commodity  $/CCF
Charge

Wet Weather $/ERU/
Charge Month

Extra Strength Surcharge

Extra Strength ~ $/lb
BOD

Extra Strength ~ $/lb
SS

Extra Strength  $/lb
TKN

WASTEHAULER

RATES

Septic Tank Waste $/100
gal

Sewerage Holding $/100

Tank Waste gal

Portable Toilet $/100

Waste gal

Greese Interceptors $/100
gal

$1.46

$2.23
$0.21
$0.00

$3.89

$1.75

$1.46

$2.23
$0.21
$0.27

$4.16

$1.75

$1.46
$2.23
$0.21
$0.27

$4.16

$1.75

$0.74
$0.46

$0.88

$7.93
$0.43
$7.83

$26.80



