	_		2010			2011			
	_	Stand	Rates Standard	Extra Stren	ngth		Rates Standard	Extra	
		ard Stren	Strength	Industrial		dard Stren	Strength	Strength Industria	
Rate Component	Units	gth User	Industrial User	User		gth User	Industria I User	l User	
INSIDE CITY									
Billing Charge Quarterly	\$/Mont	\$3.28	\$3.28	\$3.28		\$3.48	\$3.48	\$3.48	
Accounts Monthly Accounts	h \$/Mont h	\$9.85	\$9.85	\$9.85		\$10.4 4	•	\$10.44	
Commodity Charge									
Operation & Maintenance Charge	\$/CCF	\$1.38	\$1.38	\$1.38		\$1.46	\$1.46	\$1.46	
Capital Charge	\$/CCF	\$1.58		•		\$1.67			
Sewer Maintenance Charge	\$/CCF	\$0.42	\$0.42	\$0.42		\$0.45	\$0.45	\$0.45	
Industry Specific	\$/CCF		\$0.25	\$0.25			\$0.27	\$0.27	
Charge Total Commodity Charge	\$/CCF	\$3.38	\$3.63	\$3.63		\$3.58	\$3.85	\$3.85	
Wet Weather Charge	\$/ERU/ Month	\$2.78	\$2.78	\$2.78		\$2.95	\$2.95	\$2.95	
Extra Strength Sur									
Extra Strength BOD	\$/lb			\$0.66				\$0.66	
Extra Strength	\$/lb			\$0.40				\$0.40	
SS Extra Strength TKN	\$/lb			\$0.82				\$0.82	
OUTSIDE CITY									
Billing Charge Quarterly	\$/Mont	\$3.28	\$3.28	\$3.28		\$3.48	\$3.48	\$3.48	
Accounts Monthly Accounts	h \$/Mont h	\$9.85	\$9.85	\$9.85		\$10.4 4		\$10.44	

Commodity

Charge Operation & Maintenance Charge	\$/CCF	\$1.38	\$1.38	\$1.38	\$1.46	\$1.46	\$1.46					
Capital Charge Sewer Maintenance Charge	\$/CCF \$/CCF	\$2.10 \$0.19	\$2.10 \$0.19	\$2.10 \$0.19	\$2.23 \$0.21	\$2.23 \$0.21	\$2.23 \$0.21					
Industry Specific Charge	\$/CCF	\$0.00	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.00	\$0.27	\$0.27					
Total Commodity Charge	\$/CCF	\$3.67	\$3.92	\$3.92	\$3.89	\$4.16	\$4.16					
Wet Weather Charge	\$/ERU/ Month	\$1.65	\$1.65	\$1.65	\$1.75	\$1.75	\$1.75					
Extra Strength Surcharge												
Extra Strength BOD	\$/lb			\$0.74			\$0.74					
Extra Strength SS	\$/lb			\$0.46			\$0.46					
Extra Strength TKN	\$/lb			\$0.88			\$0.88					
WASTEHAULER RATES												
Septic Tank Waste	\$/100			\$7.48			\$7.93					
Sewerage Holding Tank Waste	gal \$/100 gal			\$0.40			\$0.43					
Portable Toilet	\$/100			\$7.39			\$7.83					
Waste Greese Interceptors	gal \$/100 gal		;	\$25.28		;	\$26.80					